In accordance with

Rules 6.2,%5.3 &6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency (England

Siales Jules 2015271 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

.@.‘,'
R ¥

Companies House

T -

A7EZIKMY*
21/0%/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

ﬂ Company details

Company number Bﬁlal_gla[g(i[—g ;

Company name in full |%CQ\FFO\—D LVOVTIONIS SOUTH LuesT
| LimmTen

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) LASA\

Surname A\{D@D

Liquidator's address

Building name/number l Pugnes

Street :SA KEZNICh. 1InNUSTRZLAA. €S5ATE
Post town IOQNQV N

County/Region co v

AN EE

Country |QK

Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) lC,HﬂJ S
Surname ‘ PAR I AN

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidater.

E Liquidator's address ®
Buildi /numb 3 @ Other liquidator
Hang omernamner [PUQ'\E"\kS Use this section to tel us about
Street ' L . \ T another liquidator.
Post town 'pENQ_\M\]
County/Region ‘ CDQNU Al
wos 112 [0/ olelpl
Country } UM

04/17 Version 1.6




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

o by I20ch &

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

O~ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X St~

Signature date

Wk BE BEIE

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

visible to searchers of the public record.
Contact name

CcUu?ARETH  Aoae

E Where to send

Company name

Address

Post town

[
|
|
|
|
|

County/Region

=TT

; Country

|DX

[Tﬂlephane

OB O A
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

I You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Campanies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3-CVL

Statement of Affairs
Scaffold Sclutions South West Limited
Company Registration Number: 07930326

Statement as to the Affairs of
Scaffold Seclutions South West lLimited

On 7 September 2018 being a Date not more than 14 days
befora the date of the Winding Up Resolution.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name: ﬁ;;é‘ﬂ H “Sames @?ﬂ w0,

Signed: \“%7‘@%

Datad: 07/"‘3/'8
va —+

g NT195C B 31-8-2018 LAJIGIG Stabutody Strtemnenl OF Aligirs doc.



A - Summary of Assets

Assats

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge:

Assets Subject to Floating Charge:

Uncharged Assets:

Businesgss Assets
idebtors
Purnells General Clients Account

Estimated Total Assets Available
For Preferential Creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Nil Nil
Nil MNil
? ?
? ?
1,748 1,748
i
. 1,748 1,748

Signature&‘é% pate 27 /29 /’g




Al-~ Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors

{carried from Page A)
Liabilities

Preferential Creditors:

Estimated Surplus as Regards Prefaerential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property
where applicable (to carry forward)

Estisated Surplus of Asseta Available
for Floating Charge Holders
Debts secured by Floating Charges

Estimated Surplus of Assets After Floating Chargas

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property
where Applicable {brought down)

Estimated Surplus of Assets Available to Unsacured Creditors

0 x Employee Claim
{0 x Consumer Pre-Payments
6 x Other Unsecured Creditors

Estimated Deficiency as Regards Creditors

Issued and Called Up Capital

Estimated Total Deficiency as Raegards Members

Signature

£ £
1,748
Nil
1,748
Nil
1,748
Nil
1,748
Nil
1,748
Nil
Nil
86,229
(86,229}
(84,481)
2
(84,483)

Data D2 //oi,/l g




3 _\ cg\\ ZG  ipeiea

puvag sewwr ydesop

:paubrg

rasnop saturdwol 3e Auedwo) ayy jo s3esse eyl isuTebe pazsistbex usag saey sabaeyd oN

®IncH setuwduo; 3w peIe;sIbey sebiwys DUTJwold PpU¢ POXtd | 83031p®an

Pe3TUTL 388y UINO§ BUOTINTOY PLOFF¥08



/ /
51/ ve/ 2o e

uelg sewer ydesop

peufig

*sjuswasIby 91eg TRPUOTITPUOS IO ‘bursesT tajjeyn ’‘sseyorng oITH 03 108lgns sissse ou sxe aIay]

FiusTeeIbyY ©Tes TBUCTIIPUCO puUv DUTEEe] TBIIBU) 'esw¥Uoingd ®ITH :5I03Tpeil

PeITUTT 388) Y3INOg SUCTINTOS PIOFFWOS



/
m:\ be/ 20 :peaeq

pueag seumep ydesop

£HV poubTS

‘yotssessced s,Aueduony oyl uT Ajzedoad Aue a2a0 BT3TI IO UGTIULISIL WIETD 03 IYENOS aaey SIOITPRID OK

USTeressog 8 ,Xusduoy oUs UT A3Tedold JeAQ OT3T1 JO UOTIUS3I8Y DUTWIeRTD :#I03TPeId

PO TWT 348M UINOE SUCTINIOS PLOFZeoH



mc\ vm\ Lo "pa3ed

puexg sewe, ydesop

nu«hrwu ‘poub1s

‘pPBYDBIIR ST SIOJTPIID pRINDASUN JO ITNHAYIS ayl

SI07TpeI) pPeInoOesU[ :8303TPBID

POITHT] 358} YINO§ SUCTINIOE PIOFFOE



gedvr 3 \k Lo \\\m aeg %%Nu ainjeuBis

7]
ﬁoo.ﬁ £5L premio) paLued 1€101-qng
| :
M ZZ1 863N
I } n 7
ﬁ apseaman uoudqiuey .
_ | WA N uouag A_
| - i ’ wa
ﬁ ! ! C685¢ ”ﬁ NN - SWOISN ) 3 AAAY I H |
H ., | Ill_v + 1
W" ! 721 86N |
i I
f I
,“ _ i asedmaN “‘uowuaqiucy
1 i
“ MITA HEJ UdURg
i |
2Avd
m _ 8£0¢ HDI « SIW0JA)) P ASATY T
* 107 141
w ” [emio)
i L | ._
- - !
r ! ,ﬂ oIn, ﬁ
L8ELI . 1a3ng UamEdSIg [ a1d yurg sphopy
— r 4
_ ! |
3 3 7]
Aunoes uea|b Joupesd Aq piwy Jqep Jo (epomsod yiim) jueune|d
joenjeA | Aunoes ejeq Kyinses Aue jo je3eg unowy $868.JppYy 10 10}1peJ3 JO e |
B! ! i S }

‘uojssessod s fuedwos sy us Aedod 1aA0 e} Jo uonuajRs Bunwe]d S10)pasd pue sadlAIes 10 spooB jo Alddns ay) Jo edueape
ul pred sjunowie Bupuie)d S10WI0ISND pue sjusuievide sjes jeuoypuod 10 Buises) jeREYd ‘eseydand-o1iy JoPUn SI0NPID AJRUSP] JSTIL NOA “HON

SYOLIGIHI ANYINOD
PelIWIT 1SBM LINOS SUOIN(OS PIoEIS



g6dvr M:.\.. WQ\ co  oed % ainjeubis

00'67798 193] JO junowy 0],
o —
DEN i1
[00d13AYT 90908 JjOHON
37 TRIDIAUNLO) | g
wst RS0 0E | ngo et
| HNG FHL .
j1eAMUI0T) ‘OB, |
| ) Yird ssauisng oru], |
09Ty Hnog SpUe(peom apaig [Py
| x<. 1 6X8t b
wopBury ._.,.2__5 |
S301AJG XB], :o?ﬂm&ou
sl o SMARE 1D SWIONENT) 7 0kaASY I H
- 0ULIEOL pressio} 1y3n01q (Bl03-qnS | | o
3 3 ‘ ]
Aunoes ueab JOYPRLY Ag pIoYy 199p Jo (epooisod yum) jueuije)n
joenjep | Aunoces syeq Aunsag Aue Jo pejag unowy $83IppY ﬁo JO)pPatI JO BweN

‘uojssessod s, Auedwod ey u) Kedoud Jeao epy Jo uopueles Bujwite|a siojipess pue sedlAles Jo spooB jo Aiddns ey) jo edueape
u pred sjunouwre Bujwie|s siewoisnd pue sjusweslBe gjes jeuonpuo? Jo Bujses| |eeys ‘eseysind-ely Jepun SI0NPEID AJIUBDE I8N NOA BJON

SHOLIQ34HO ANYdINOD
POYWIIT ISOM UINOS SUOANIOS PlO4EdS



3
dn peT1wo

Juncwy 1w30%

I
i
[

3

dan pelied eawyg

Isd juncuy

20D SANDALIS LNEY O WSS OPOMYTAI0Z-H1ER DL8LIN -00d

od

F8Irys
3o IoqunN

] /
ATy
pueag sewep ydesop

= ™™

gH8 FYdlL
[TeMUIOD

oInig
TajemyoeTd
I0yuIe)
T AIBUTIDPIO |SNOY WIBd IOYUIED puexg ssuep ydasop

3
feIvyg IO IUNOWY sIvys

TeuTmoN Jo edXg

ssBIPPY oweN

sIepioydIeys AUwduon

pesTmty

3680 YInog SUGTANTOS PIO33e08



